
FS50

Spazzatrice FS50.
Una piccola macchina con una grande forza spazzante

FS50

Kehrmaschine FS50.
Eine kleine Maschine mit großer Kehrkraft

FS50

limpieza italiana personalizada

Barredora FS50.
Una pequeña máquina con una gran fuerza de barrido

FS50

Sweeping machine FS50.
A small machine with great sweeping power



FS50
a batteria o con motore,

è la scelta giusta per spazzare piccole e medie superfici

FS50 è disponibile in diverse versioni per ogni tipo di sporco:
· MISTO ACCIAIO: per un uso esterno o superfici molto ruvide;
· SETOLE TAMPICO BASSINA: polveri molto fini e superfici lucide;
· SETOLE PPL: è la più versatile su superfici industriali.

FS50 è una macchina molto maneggevole che risolve i problemi di pulizia di pavimentazioni esterne e interne in maniera rapida 
ed efficiente grazie alla sua capacità di lavoro oraria di circa 2000 m2/h.

La presa del manubrio, di materiale plastico molto confortevole, rende agevoli i movimenti da compiere sulle leve.
Quando ci si appresta a lavorare su superfici bagnate o umide si aziona la leva di chiusura dell’aspirazione.

Il flap anteriore e flaps laterali sono molto importanti per evitare il sollevamento della polvere durante il lavoro.
La spazzola centrale, accessibile dal comodo sportello laterale, è facilmente regolabile.

FS50 è disponibile anche con motore di tipo endotermico Honda,
per aumentare la velocità di pulizia e semplificare il lavoro dell’operatore all’esterno.

FS50
mit Batterie- oder Motorantrieb ist die richtige 

Wahl zum Kehren kleiner und mittelgroßer Flächen

Die FS50 ist in verschiedenen Ausführungen für jeden Schmutztyp erhältlich:
· MISCHSTAHL: für die Verwendung im Außenbereich oder sehr rauen Flächen;
· BORSTEN AUS TAMPICO BASSINA NATURFASER: für sehr feinen Staub und glänzende Oberflächen;
· PPL-BORSTEN: der vielseitigste Typ für Industrieflächen.

Die FS50 ist eine sehr handliche Maschine für eine schnelle und wirksame Reinigung von Innen- 
und Außenflächen dank ihrer Betriebsleistung von ca. 2.000 m²/h.

Der sehr bequeme Lenkergriff aus Kunststoff erleichtert das Bedienen der Hebel. Zum Reinigen auf nassen 
oder feuchten Flächen lässt sich die Absaugung durch Betätigen des Schließhebels abschalten. Die 

Klappen vorne und an der Seite tragen wesentlich dazu bei, das Aufwirbeln von Staub während der Arbeit 
zu vermeiden. Die bequem über das Seitenfach zugängliche Mittelbürste lässt sich bequem verstellen.

Die FS50 ist auch mit endothermischem Honda-Motor erhältlich, um die 
Reinigungsgeschwindigkeit zu erhöhen und dem Bediener die Arbeit im Freien zu erleichtern.

FS50
con batería o con motor gasolina

es la solución ideal para barrer pequeñas y medianas superficies

Está disponible en diferentes versiones para cada tipo de suciedad:
· MIXTO ACERO: para uso en exterior o sobre superficies muy 
ásperas;
· CERDAS FIBRA NATURAL: polvos muy finos y superficies lisas;
· CERDAS PPL: es la más versátil sobre superficies industriales.

FS50 es una máquina muy fácil de operar que resuelve los problemas de limpieza de pavimentos externos
e internos en modo rápido y eificiente, gracias a su capacidad de trabajo de alrededor de 2000 m2/h.

La empuñadura del manubrio, de material plástico muy confortable, hace fáciles los movimientos a realizar sobre las palancas.
Cuando se trabaja sobre superficies mojadas o húmedas se acciona la palanca de cierre de la aspiración.

El faldón anterior y los laterales son muy importantes para evitar el levantamiento de polvo durante el trabajo.
El cepillo central, accesible desde la cómoda entrada lateral, es fácilmente regulable.

FS50 está disponible además con motor endotérmico Honda,
para aumentar la velocidad de limpieza y para semplificar el trabajo del operador en espacios abiertos

FS50
either battery-operated or combustion engine,

is the right choice for sweeping small-medium sized surfaces

It is available in several versions for any type of dirt:
· MIXED STEEL: for outdoor and extremely rough surfaces;
· NATURAL FIBRE BRISTLES: for very fine dust and glossy surfaces;
· PPL BRISTLES: the most versatile type for industrial surfaces.

FS50 is an extremely manoeuvrable machine which can solve any cleaning problem of outdoor or indoor floors rapidly
and efficiently thanks to its 2000 sq.m/h working performance.

The handle bar grip, in extremely comfortable plastic material, makes it easier to operate the levers.
When about to work on wet floors, stop suction by means of the appropriate lever.
The front and side flaps are very important to prevent dust being raised during use.

The central brush, accessible through the convenient side door, can easily be adjusted.

FS50 is available also with a Honda endothermic motor
for higher cleaning speed and easier operations



Lo sporco viene convogliato direttamente in 
un cassetto di raccolta, robusto e leggero 
per una semplice operatività

Il filtro pannello, con ampia superficie filtrante, ha eccezionali 
caratteristiche di trattenimento delle polveri.
Oggi disponibile anche nella versione “lavabile” e riutilizzabile

· Il filtro a pannello è facilmente
 sostituibile senza l'uso di utensili.
 A richiesta si può avere lo 

scuotifiltro elettrico che assicura 
una pulizia automatica del filtro

· Comandi di funzionamento:
 comando di chiusura/apertura
 dell'aspirazione, scuotifiltro a
 martelletto, 

sollevamento/abbassamento
 spazzola laterale, comando di
 avanzamento macchina
 (nei modelli a trazione)

· È indispensabile per pulire gli angoli
 e lungo i muri.
 Nel caso di pavimenti molto 

impolverati, per evitare di
 alzare la polvere, si può sollevare la
 spazzola, che arresta la propria
 rotazione

· È importante pulire ad ogni ciclo di 
lavoro il pannello filtro con un 
aspiratore per garantire un ottimo 
funzionamento della macchina

La spazzola 
laterale facilita 
la pulizia
degli angoli e 
del bordo muro

Der Schmutz wird direkt in einen 
Kehrgutbehälter befördert. Dieser ist robust 
und leicht für eine einfache Handhabung

Der Plattenfilter mit großer Filterfläche besitzt hervorragende Eigenschaften in puncto 
Staubfilterung. 
Ab sofort ist er auch in der "waschbaren" und wiederverwendbaren Ausführung erhältlich

· Der Plattenfilter lässt sich ohne 
Zuhilfenahme von Werkzeugen 
bequem auswechseln. 

 Auf Wunsch ist ein elektrischer 
Rüttelfilter für eine automatische 
Filterreinigung erhältlich

· Bedienelemente:
 Steuerung zum Schließen/Öffnen 

der Absaugung, Rüttelfilter mit 
kleinem Hammer, 
Anheben/Absenken der 
Seitenbürste, Steuerung für den 
Maschinenvorschub (bei Modellen 
mit Antrieb)

· Sie ist unverzichtbar für die 
Reinigung in Ecken und an Mauern. 
Bei sehr verstaubten Böden kann die 
Bürste angehoben werden, um ein 
Aufwirbeln des Staubs zu vermeiden. 
Diese stoppt ihre Drehung und die 
Reinigungsarbeiten werden mit der 
Mittelbürste fortgesetzt

· Für ein ausgezeichnetes 
Funktionieren der Maschine muss 
der Plattenfilter nach jedem 
Maschineneinsatz mit einem 
Staubsauger gereinigt werden

Die 
Seitenbürste 
vereinfacht die 
Reinigung in 
Ecken und an 
Mauern

La suciedad es encauzada directamente en 
un cajón de recolección, sólido mas liviano,
para una funcionalidad operativa

El filtro de panel, con amplia superficie de filtrado, posee 
excepcionales características para capturar el polvo.
Hoy está disponible además en la versión “lavable” y reutilizable

· El filtro a panel es fácilmente 
sustituible sin el uso de 
herramientas. Solicitandolo, les 
proveeremos el sacude-filtro 
eléctrico que asegura una 
limpieza automática del filtro

· Mandos de funcionamiento: 
mando de abertura/cierre de la 
aspiración, sacudidor de filtro, 
levantamiento/bajada del cepillo 
lateral, mando de avance de la 
máquina (en los modelos con 
tracción)

· Es indispensable para limpiar 
rincones y contra las paredes.

 En caso de pavimentos con 
demasiado polvo, y para evitar 
levantarlo, se puede alzar el 
cepillo, el que detiene su rotación

· Es importante limpiar el filtro a 
panel al final de cada ciclo de 
trabajo, con la ayuda de un 
aspirador, para garantizar el 
perfecto funcionamiento de la 
máquina

El cepillo 
lateral facilita 
la limpieza de 
las esquinas y 
de los bordes 
de la paredes

Dirt is conveyed straight into the hopper
which is strong and lightweight for easy 
handling 

The panel filter, with its large filtering surface,
includes excellent features for dust protection.
The “washable” and recyclable version is also now available

· The panel filter can be easily 
replaced without the help of any 
tools.

 The electric filter shaker, on 
request, ensures an automatic 
cleaning of the filter 

· Controls: Suction on/off control, 
mechanic filter shaker, side brush 
lifting/lowering mechanism, 
traction control (on the traction 
models)

· Absolutely vital for cleaning right 
into corners and along walls.

 With really dusty floors the brush 
can be lifted to stop its 
movement and prevent dust 
being raised

· It is important to clean the panel 
 filter with a vacuum cleaner after 

each cleaning task in order to 
guarantee perfect machine 
performance

The side brush 
facilitates 
cleaning tasks
in corners
and along 
walls



www.fimap.com

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37059 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy

Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com

FS50 H FS50 Ht FS50 B FS50 Bt

FIMAP

FS50 H
FS50 Ht
FS50 B
FS50 Bt

650
650
650
650

1/380
1/380
1/380
1/380

500
500
500
500

-
-
-
-

•
•
•
•

2275
2600
2275
2600

1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660

70
78
67
75

Dealer's stamp

For any additional information or for a demo please contact your usual Fimap dealer

Forward speed km/h
Max gradient at full load %
Side brush motor -
Electric motor V/W
Filter shaker* -
Engine HP
Debris hopper capacity l
Filter surface area sq.m
Batteries (n.) V/Ah C5

* Electric on request

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

Working
width

(with side brush)

Number
of side brushes/

Ø mm

Power supply V/
traction

Central brush
width

Front-mounted
hopper

Rear-mounted
hopper

Type
of dumping

system

Working
width

up to sq.m/h

Machine
dimensions mm

L x H x W

Machine weight kg
(without
batteries)

0÷3,5
5

mechanical
-

mechanical
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷4
15

mechanical
-

mechanical
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷3,5
5

mechanical
12/600

mechanical
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

0÷4
10

mechanical
12/600

mechanical
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

-/-
-/mechanical

12/-
12/mechanical

manual
manual
manual
manual

Fimap Spa reserves the right, at anytime,
to make technical and/or equipment modifications

without prior notification. The images are shown as reference only 
and are not binding as to the actual design and/or equipment 

Copyright ©  Fimap 2008 - COD. 301247 - AB - 07-2019

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015,
OHSAS 18001:2007

Organisation certified by Q.C.B. Italy 

www.fimap.com

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37059 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy

Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com

FS50 H FS50 Ht FS50 B FS50 Bt

FIMAP

FS50 H
FS50 Ht
FS50 B
FS50 Bt

650
650
650
650

1/380
1/380
1/380
1/380

500
500
500
500

-
-
-
-

•
•
•
•

2275
2600
2275
2600

1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660

70
78
67
75

Timbro del rivenditore

Per ulteriori informazioni o per una dimostrazione contattate il vostro rivenditore Fimap di fiducia

Fimap spa si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche
di carattere tecnico e/o di dotazione.

Le immagini sono da intendersi di puro riferimento e non vincolanti
in termini di design e dotazione - Copyright ©  Fimap 2008

COD. 301246 - AB - 03-2019

Velocità di avanzamento km/h
Pendenza massima superabile %
Motore spazzola laterale -
Motore elettrico V/W
Scuotifiltro* -
Motore a scoppio HP
Capacità cassetto di raccolta l
Superficie filtrante m2

Batterie (n.) V/Ah C5

* A richiesta elettrico

DATI TECNICI

Larghezza
lavoro con

spazzola laterale

Numero spazzole
laterali/Ø mm

Alimentazione
V/

trazione

Larghezza
spazzola
centrale

Carico
anteriore

Carico
posteriore

Tipo
di scarico

Capacità
lavoro

fino a m2/h

Dimensioni
macchina mm

L x h x l

Peso Kg
a vuoto

senza batterie

0÷3,5
5

meccanico
-

meccanico
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷4
15

meccanico
-

meccanico
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷3,5
5

meccanico
12/600

meccanico
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

0÷4
10

meccanico
12/600

meccanico
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

-/-
-/meccanica

12/-
12/meccanica

manuale
manuale
manuale
manuale

Organizzazione certificata Q.C.B. Italia
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015,

OHSAS 18001:2007

www.fimap.com

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37059 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy

Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com

FS50 H FS50 Ht FS50 B FS50 Bt

FIMAP

FS50 H
FS50 Ht
FS50 B
FS50 Bt

650
650
650
650

1/380
1/380
1/380
1/380

500
500
500
500

-
-
-
-

•
•
•
•

2275
2600
2275
2600

1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660

70
78
67
75

Stempel des Händlers

Für weitere Informationen oder für eine Vorführung kontaktieren Sie bitte den Fimap Händler Ihres Vertrauens

Fimap Spa behält sich das Recht vor, Änderungen technischer 
Art und / oder an der Ausstattung vorzunehmen.

Die Abbildungen dienen nur als Referenz und sind hinsichtlich 
Design und Ausstattung unverbindlich - Copyright © Fimap 2009

CODE 301968 - AB - 03-2019

Vorwärtsgeschwindigkeit  km/h
Maximal überwindbare Steigung %
Seitenbürstenmotor -
Elektromotor V/W
Rüttelfilter* -
Verbrennungsmotor PS
Fassungsvermögen des Kehrgutbehälters  l
Filterfläche  m2

Batterie  (Stk) V/Ah C5

* Auf Anfrage elektrisch

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Arbeitsbreite mit 
Seitenbürste

Anzahl 
Seitenbürsten/

Ø mm

Versorgung V/
Antrieb

Breite der 
Mittelbürste

Last 
vorne

Carico
posteriore

Last 
hinten

Arbeitskapazität 
bis zu m2/h

Abmessungen der 
Maschine mm

L x H x B

Gewicht in 
kg ohne Last 

ohne Batterien

0÷3,5
5

Mechanisch
-

Mechanisch
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷4
15

Mechanisch
-

Mechanisch
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷3,5
5

Mechanisch
12/600

Mechanisch
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

0÷4
10

Mechanisch
12/600

Mechanisch
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

-/-
-/mechanisch

12/-
12/mechanisch

manuell
manuell
manuell
manuell

Zertifizierungsstelle Q.C.B. Italia
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015,

OHSAS 18001:2007

FS50

limpieza italiana personalizada

Barredora FS50.
Una pequeña máquina con una gran fuerza de barrido

www.fimap.com

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37059 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy

Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com

FS50 H FS50 Ht FS50 B FS50 Bt

FIMAP

FS50 H
FS50 Ht
FS50 B
FS50 Bt

650
650
650
650

1/380
1/380
1/380
1/380

500
500
500
500

-
-
-
-

•
•
•
•

2275
2600
2275
2600

1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660
1430x1000x660

70
78
67
75

Sello del revendedor

Para ulteriores informaciones o para una demostración contactar vuestro revendedor Fimap de confianza

Fimap spa se reserva el derecho de efectuar modificaciones
de caracter técnico y/o de equipamiento.

Las imágenes utilizadas son de simple referencia,
y no son viculadas al diseño y/o al equipamiento

Copyright ©  Fimap 2008 - COD. 301248 - AB - 03-2019

Velocidad de avance km/h
Pendiente máximo superable %
Motor cepillo lateral -
Motor eléctrico Voltios/Vatios
Sacudidor del filtro* -
Motor de explosión HP
Cabida cajón de recogida l
Superficie de filtración m2

Batteriás (n.) V/Ah C5

* Sobre pedido: Electrònico

DATOS TECNICOS

Anchura de trabajo 
con cepillo lateral

Número  de cepillos 
laterales /Ø mm

Alimentación
Voltios/
Tracción

Anchura 
cepillo 
central

Carga
anterior

Carga
posterior

Tipo
de descarga

Capacidad
de trabajo
hasta m2/h

Dimensiones
máquina

L x h x a mm

Peso kg
en vacío 

sin batería

0÷3,5
5

mecánico
-

mecánico
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷4
15

mecánico
-

mecánico
3 (Honda)

40
2,5
-

0÷3,5
5

mecánico
12/600

mecánico
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

0÷4
10

mecánico
12/600

mecánico
-

40
2,5

(1) 12/140

-/-
-/mecánica

12/-
12/mecánica

manual
manual
manual
manual

Las barredoras Fimap se ofrecen también con la fórmula especial de servicio de manutención programada HAPPY CLEAN.

Organización certificada  Q.C.B. Italia
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015,

OHSAS 18001:2007




