

Sweeping machine FS50. A small machine with great sweeping power



## **FS50**

## either battery-operated or combustion engine, is the right choice for sweeping small-medium sized surfaces

**FS50** is an extremely manoeuvrable machine which can solve any cleaning problem of outdoor or indoor floors rapidly and efficiently thanks to its 2000 sq.m/h working performance.

The handle bar grip, in extremely comfortable plastic material, makes it easier to operate the levers.

When about to work on wet floors, stop suction by means of the appropriate lever.

The front and side flaps are very important to prevent dust being raised during use.

The central brush, accessible through the convenient side door, can easily be adjusted.

FS50 is available also with a Honda endothermic motor for higher cleaning speed and easier operations



It is available in several versions for any type of dirt:

• MIXED STEEL: for outdoor and extremely rough surfaces;

• NATURAL FIBRE BRISTLES: for very fine dust and glossy surfaces;

• **PPL BRISTLES:** the most versatile type for industrial surfaces.



Dirt is conveyed straight into the hopper which is strong and lightweight for easy handling

The side brush facilitates cleaning tasks in corners and along walls



The panel filter, with its large filtering surface, includes excellent features for dust protection. The "washable" and recyclable version is also now available



 The panel filter can be easily replaced without the help of any tools.

The electric filter shaker, on request, ensures an automatic cleaning of the filter



 It is important to clean the panel filter with a vacuum cleaner after each cleaning task in order to guarantee perfect machine performance



 Controls: Suction on/off control, mechanic filter shaker, side brush lifting/lowering mechanism, traction control (on the traction models)



Absolutely vital for cleaning right into corners and along walls. With really dusty floors the brush can be lifted to stop its movement and prevent dust being raised

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION		FS50 H	FS50 Ht	FS50 B	FS50 Bt
Forward speed	km/h	0÷3,5	0÷4	0÷3,5	0÷4
Max gradient at full load	%	5	15	5	10
Side brush motor	-	mechanical	mechanical	mechanical	mechanical
Electric motor	V/W	-	-	12/600	12/600
Filter shaker*	-	mechanical	mechanical	mechanical	mechanical
Engine	HP	3 (Honda)	3 (Honda)	-	-
Debris hopper capacity	I	40	40	40	40
Filter surface area	sq.m	2,5	2,5	2,5	2,5
Batteries	(n.) V/Ah C5	-	-	(1) 12/140	(1) 12/140

<sup>\*</sup> Electric on request

	mm		H	mm 	<b>\</b> #	(**				$\overline{\Lambda}$
FIMAP	Working width (with side brush)	Number of side brushes/ Ø mm	Power supply V/ traction	Central brush width	Front-mounted hopper	Rear-mounted hopper	Type of dumping system	Working width up to sq.m/h	Machine dimensions mm L x H x W	Machine weight kg (without batteries)
FS50 H FS50 Ht FS50 B FS50 Bt	650 650 650 650	1/380 1/380 1/380 1/380	-/- -/mechanical 12/- 12/mechanical	500 500 500 500	- - -	•	manual manual manual manual	2275 2600 2275 2600	1430x1000x660 1430x1000x660 1430x1000x660 1430x1000x660	70 78 67 75

For any additional information or for a demo please contact your usual Fimap dealer

Dealer's stamp



www.fimap.com









Fimap Spa reserves the right, at anytime, to make technical and/or equipment modifications without prior notification. The images are shown as reference only and are not binding as to the actual design and/or equipment Copyright © Fimap 2008 - COD. 301247 - AB - 07-2019

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007 Organisation certified by Q.C.B. Italy

FIMAP spa - Via Invalidi del Lavoro, 1 - 37059 S. Maria di Zevio - Verona - Italy Tel. +39 045 6060411 - Fax +39 045 6060417 - E-mail: fimap@fimap.com